MARS 1030 - Migrations in the Sea (tentative) Class Schedule for Fall 2019

Tue-Thu Schedule

Week

1 Aug
Aug

2 Aug
Aug
3 Aug
Sep

4 Sep
Sep

5 Sep
Sep

6 Sep
Sep

7 Sep
Oct

8 Oct
Oct

9 Oct
Oct

10 Oct
Oct

11 Oct
Oct

12 Oct
Nov

13 Nov
Nov

14 Nov
Nov

15 Nov
Nov

16 Nov
Nov

Date

15 Th
20 Tu

22 Th
27 Tu

29 Th
3 Tu

5 Th
10 Tu

12 Th
17 Tu

19 Th
24 Tu

26 Th
1 Tu

3 Th
8 Tu

10 Th
15 Tu

17 Th
22 Tu

24 Th
29 Tu

31 Th
5 Tu

7 Th
12 Tu

14 Th
19 Tu

21 Th
26 Tu

28 Th
3 Tu

Lecturer

Castelao/Medeiros
Castelao

Castelao
Castelao

Castelao
Castelao

Castelao
Castelao

Castelao
Castelao

Castelao
Castelao

Castelao
Castelao

Castelao
Castelao

Medeiros
Medeiros

Medeiros
Medeiros

Medeiros
Medeiros

Medeiros
Medeiros

Medeiros
Medeiros

Medeiros
Medeiros

Medeiros
Medeiros
Thanksgiving
Medeiros

Lecture Topic

Introduction
Life in the sea

Vertical Migrations
Heat Budget/Light/Coriolis

Coastal circulation
Elephant Seal/Lobster

Observational techniques
Quiz 1/ Prep. for presentations 1

Low-frequency Variability
Waves

Sea Birds/Fish
Tides

White Shark
Presentations 1

Review exam 1
Exam 1

Turtles Migration
Turtles Threats

Properties of Water
Gases and Nutrients

Ocean Acidification
Quiz 2

Whales Migration
A Changing World

Whales in a Changing World
Pollution Migration - Plastics

Pollution Migration - Radiation
Review exam 2

Exam 2
Prep. for presentations 2

No class
Presentations 2

Lecture
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